Filter Cartridges for Oil and Gas Processing
   Betapure™
       P Series
Filtration and separation systems are a key element in the effi cient operation of Oil and Gas
applications. Betapure P Series fi lter systems, formerly known as Petro-Klean, combine the
fi nest cartridge media with easy to use housings for the most cost effective solution to gas
processing fi ltration.
Reduce or Eliminate Foaming

** For End Modification N, P, R and S only.
1. Standard dimension industrial cartridges (2 5/8” OD)
Betapure P Series Ordering Guide
2. 336 style cartridges (3” OD)
35 - 35 ½”
36 - 36”
37 - 36 ½”
72 - 72”
M100 - 10 μm
M200 - 20 μm
M300 - 30 μm
M400 - 40 μm
M600 - 60 μm
G - Grooved
U - Ungrooved
2 - bulk V - Double Open End*
W - Single Open End*
R - Closed Cap with Spring
PK -
(3” OD)
S - Elastomer Compression Seal
G - Polyethylene Foam
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length
Gasket
Material
End
Modifi cation
Surface
Type
Absolute
Grade
Packaging
* with gasket material S only.
3. PG style cartridges (4 ½” OD)
24 - 24”
36 - 36”
71 - 71”
72 - 72”
M100 - 10 μm
M200 - 20 μm
M300 - 30 μm
M400 - 40 μm
M600 - 60 μm
U - Ungrooved 2 - bulk N - None (D.O.E.)PG -
(4 ½” OD)
N - None
G - Polyethylene Foam
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length
Gasket
Material
End
Modifi cation
Surface
Type
Absolute
Grade
Packaging
3. PR style cartridges (Internal O-ring)
39 - 39” M100 - 10 μm
M200 - 20 μm
M300 - 30 μm
M400 - 40 μm
M600 - 60 μm
G - Grooved
U - Ungrooved
2 - bulk S - Standard, Polypropylene
H - High Temperature,